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PRCGRAM
PRCJECT

LEVEL

PRED
EVENT

STol

STo2
ENDO1L
EMDO2
12000
12000
12000
120090

12000
12000
12005
12009
12010
12012
1201¢
12020
120390
12030

12032
12034
12034
12050
12060
12070
12080
12080
12090
12090

12093
12095
12100
12105
12110
12120
12140
12140
12150
12155

12160
12170
12175
12175
12198
12199

DETAIL

Succ
EVENT

s701
ST02
120049
1209¢

1200¢
12919
12012
1201¢

1203¢0
1219¢
12005
1238¢
1205¢C
12006
1202¢
12060
1202¢
12032

12034
1216¢C
l1zzac
12080
12078
1208¢C
1209¢
1206¢
1209¢
12100

1z10¢
1210%
1211¢
1z16¢
12130
1214¢€
12150
1215¢
1z15¢
12160

1217¢
1217¢
ENCOI
12254
12200
1224¢

2
1

NATIONAL RADIC ASTRONCN
ACTIVITY TIME

07JULNB2 REPCRT DATE. 12M TELESCCPE PRCJECT.

12M ANTENNA UPGRADING PROJECT.

ACTIVITY
CESCRIPTICN

BEGIN

CCNCEPT DESIGN
DUMMY

DESIGN JIG

PANEL CONTRACT
DE SIGN TEMFL
SELECT CONCEPT

ELECTRCNICS DESIGN PH 1
LEAD ULVMMY

PROCURE JIC

TEST JIG & TEMPL

MAKE PANELS

BUILD TEMPL

DESIGN BLS

BIDy CCNTRACT BUS

CUuMMY

VE SIGN ELECTRLAICS PH 2

CESIGN ELECTARONICS PH 3
BUILLC ELCCTRUMICS

MAN DUMAY

TEST & SHIP PANELS
BUILD BLS

ASSEMBLY BUS

MEASUKE & TEST SURFACE
CCNTRACT CB MCD

DUMMY

CISASS, SHIP BUS/PANCLS

REMOVE CABLES

Co CB MODS

KEASSENBLE BUS

CMPLT CB MGDS, RECABLE
REMOVE CLC, INSTALL NEW
CCMPLETE BLS

TST THERMAL STAB OF BUS
INSTALL NEW RX NMCUATS
INSTALL PAMELS

ACJUST PANELS

INSTALL, TST ELECTRCNICS
TEST SYSTEM

CUMMY

DUMMY

PRUC . INDUCTOSYNS PLATES
INCUCTCSYN ELECTRONICS

TIME
EST

04.0
[ 1ele 1l

14.0
us.o
21.0
V4.0

08.0
25.0
18.40
03.0
22.0
V6.0
12 ’o
12.0
4000
17.0

12.0
15.0
g0uo
03.0
16.90
o‘lno
08.0
02.0
agoo
03.0

02.0
02.0
02.90
‘,5‘0
01l1.0
01.0
09.5
02.5
02.0
06.0

04.0
03.0
4000
G000
26.0
30.0

SLACK
PRIM,. SEC.

«0
7.9
«0
7.9
.0
o0
o4
10.6
o0
o0

7.9
-7.9

7.9
0
00
«0
0
.0
-0

«0
o0

3.9
.0
21.0

EARLY
START

AJ1MAYS81
A15JUL82
AUIMAYS1
A154UL82

17DEC82

21JANS3
AN8JUNB1
AO0BJUNSL
AUOBJUNS1
A08JUNB1

AOBJUNSL
AD8JUNBL
A155EP81
AdJ1MARB2
AL7ALGSL
AQ3NOV8l
A30JUNSB1
A22SEP81
Al1NAUGS1
Al0AUGBL

AQ2MARS82
OlJUNB2
01JUN82

AO1lFEBS2

A16DECS81

A13APRB2

AlTMAY82

A1TMAYSB2
12J4uL82
124uL82

154uL82
15JUL 82
02AUGB2
294UL82
16AULG82
23AUG82
30AUG82
30AUGSE2
01SEPB2
16SEPB2

280CT82
26NCv82
17DEC82
17DECB2
A24DEC81
A24DECSB1

RV ATORY

y

REPGRT

DATES
FINISH

AQ1MAYSBL
Al54UL82
AOB8JUNBL

15JuL 82

17DEC82

21JANS83
A15SEP8L
Al17AUGS81
AO3NCV8L
A30JUN81

Al0AuGsl
A24DECS81
A25FER82
A17MAYE2
AOLlFEBE2
AQOLMARS2
A22SEP81
AleDECS]
Al0AUGEL

.AO2MARS82

QlJuN8g2
15SEP 82
01JUNS82
AQ3MARS2
A13APRE2
A17MAY82
12JuL82
31MAY 82
124uL 82
02AUG8Z

294uL 82
29J4uL82
16AUG82
02SEPB2
23AUG82
30AUGS82
OlSEPE2
16SEP82
l65€pP82
28CCT82

26N0V82
170EC82
17DEC82
170EC82
30 JuUN82
28JuUL 82

12M001
ANTO12

LATE
START

01MAYSE1
09SEP82
01MAY 8L
09SEP82
1L 7DECB82
21JANE3
08JUNBL
03JuNsl
08JUNSBL
08JUNBL

08JUNEL
08JUNBIL
17s€epP8l
OLMARB2
300CT81
03NOVS81l
30JUNB1
22SEP81
OGSEP8L
09SEP8]

31MARB2
144UL 82
31 JUNB2
19APR82
16DEC 81
13APR82
1 7MAY 82
25AUG 82
V9 SEPB2
12JuUL 82

09SEP82
09SEP82
02AUG 82
23SEPB2
16AUG 82
23AUGSB2
30AUGB2
30AUG82
D1SEPB2
16S5EP82

28GCT82
26N0V 82
17DECB2
14JANB2
24DEC81
26MAY 82

DATES
FINISH

01MAYS81
09SEP82
JEJUNS 1
09SEP82
17DECB2
21JANS3
17sEP81
300CT81
02NOVS81
30JUNS1

09SEPB1
24DECB1
01MARB2
17MAY32
19APR82
O1MAR32
2ZSEPB1
16DEC81
22SEP81
31MARB2

30JUN8B2
2E0CT82
30JUNS 2
17MAY82
13APR82Z
17MAY82
124UL82
09SEPB2
09SEP82
02AUG82

23SEP8B2Z
235epPe2
16AUG32
280CT82
23AUG82
30AUGS2
01SEP82
16SEP82
16SEP82
280CT82

26N0V82
17DEC82
L7DEC82
14JAN83
30JuUNB2
24DECB2

SORTED

SCHED.

RUN DATE

BY PRED,SUCC

DEPT

JWF

JMP
XX

JWF

WGH
WGH

JMP

JMP
JMP
XX

JWF
WGH
WGH
JWF
DAW

WGH

PJR
PJR
WGH
PJR
hGH
WGH
JWF
DER
WGH
JWF

JWF
JMP

PAGEER]

07Jj0NB82



NATIONAL RACIO ASTRONCFY&VATDRY PAGHEN?

ACTIVITY TIME REPORT
PROGRAM 07JULNBZ REPCRT DATE. 12M TELESCCPE PRCJECT. 12M001 RUN DATE 0O7Y9W52
PROJECT 12M ANTENNA UPGRADING PROJECT. ANTO12
LEVEL DETAIL SCRTED BY PRED,SUCC
PRED SuCC CY. ACTIVITY TIME SLACK EARLY DATES LATE DATES DEPT
EVENT EVENT cc. CESCRIPTICN EST PRIM, SEC. START FINISH START FINISH SChED.
12200 12210 CESIGN INCLCTCSYANS 06.0 N 20JUNBZ 11AUG82 39JUN82 11AUG82
12210 1zz22¢( DES. TEL INTERFACE 08.0 10.0 11AUG82 07CCT82 210CT82 17CEC82Z
12210 1223¢ PROCURE MAT. 04.0 0 11AUG82 (09SEPE82 11AUG82 09SEPB2
12220 1c22¢ MFG. INTERFACE 04.0 10.0 070CT82 04NOV82 17DECE2 14JANS3
12225 122540 DUMMY 3000 10.0 04NOVB2 O04NOV82 14JANB3 14JAN83
12230 1224¢C MFG, INDUCICSYNS 15.0 0 09SEP82 24DEC82 UWSSEPE2 24DEC82
12240 1250 TEST INDLCTCSYAS 03.0 -0 24DEC82 14JANB3 24DEC82 14JANS3

12250 EMNCOZ INSTALL INCUCTCSYNS 01.0 N 14JAN83 21JAMNB3 14JAN83 21JANB3



NATICAAL RADIO ASTRONCMY GEMFRVATORY
ACTIVITY BAR C 7 MR

PROGRAM 07JLN82  REPCRT DATE. 12M TELESCCPE PROJECT. 12M001 RUN DATE “WWJUNS2
PROJECT 12M ANTENNA LPCRADING PROJECT. ANTO12

- —————— — - — - - -~ - - - -

PRED SuCC cy . A - ACTIVITY CGMPLETE F - PACING ITEM «FINAL
EVENT EVENT CD CESCRIPTION . * — ACTIVITY DURATION ~ = ACTIVITY FLOAT «CATE DEPT
*

STO1 12000 CCNCEPT CESIGN . . . H . . . . 08JUN81
12000 1200¢ CESIGN JIC . . . : . . . . 15SEPB1
12000 1zul¢ PANEL CONTRACT . . . : . . . . 17AUG81 JWF
12000 L2012 CESIGN TEMFL AAAAA . . H . . . . 03NCvsl
12000 1201¢ SELeCT CONCEPT . . . H . . . . 30JUN81
12000 12030 ELECTRCNICS DESIGN PH 1 . . . : . . . . 10AUG81 JMP
12005 12006 PRCCURE JIC AAAARAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA . H . . - . 25FEBB2
12006 1208¢ TEST JIG & TEMPL . . ARAAAAAAAAA : . . . . 17MAY82
12010 12050 MAKE PANELS AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA . H . . . . OLFEBB2 JWF
12012 12006 BUILD TEMPL . AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA . : . . . . 01 MAR82
1201¢ 1202¢C DESIGN BUS . . . H . . . . 22SEP81 WGH
12020 120640 BIC, CCNTRACT BUS AAAAAAAAAAA . . : . . . . 16DEC81 WGH
12030 12032 CESIGN ELECTRCAICS PH 2 2AAAAAAAAAAAZAAABAAAA . 3 . . . . 02MAR82 JMP
12032 12034 CESIGN ELECTRONICS PH 3 . . FREF AR ER ARy . . . 01JUNB2 JMP
12034 12160 BUILC ELECTRONICS . . . b . . 15SEP8B2 JMP
12050 1208¢C TEST & SHIP PANELS . . AAAAA . : . . . . 03MARS82 JWF
12060 120740 BUILD BUS . AARMAAAAAAAALAAAA : . . . . 13APR82 WGH
12070 12080 ASSEMBLY BUS . . «AAAAAA : . . D . 17MAY82 WGH
12080 1209¢C MEASURE & TEST SURFACE . . . PPPPPPPP . . . 124UL 82 JWF
12080 1209% CGCNTRACT CB MCD . . . **% . . . 31MAY82 DAW
12090 lcz1a0(C DISASS, SHIP BLS/PANELS . . . H «-PPPP - . . . 02AUG82 WGH
12095 1210¢% 2 REMOVE CABLES . . . H e¥tkmrmmme . . 29JuL82 PJR
12095 12105 1 LO C€B MODS . . . H e ¥ Ef e . . . 29JUL82 PJR
12100 1z211¢C REASSEMBLE BUS . o . : . PPP . . . 16AUG82 WGH
12105 12160 CMPLT CB MGCDS, RECABLE . . . H o  FENKEEKmo—m e . . N2SEPB2 PJR
12110 121340 REMCVE GLL, INSTALL NEW . . . 3 . P . . . 23AUG82 WGH
12130 1z214C CCVMPLETE BLS . . . H . PP . . . 30AUG82 WGH
12140 12150 TST THERMAL STAB OF BUS . . . H . PP . . . O1SEPB2 JWF
12140 1215¢ INSTALL NEW RX MCUNTS . . . 3 . PPPP . . . 16SEP82 DER
12150 1215¢% INSTALL PANELS . . . s . PPP . . . 16SEP82 WGH
12155 12160 ACJUST PANELS . . . H . PPPPPP . . 280CT82 JUWF
12160 1217¢ INSTALLy TST ELECTRCNICS. . . : B « PPPPP . . 26N0V82 JWF
12179 1217¢ TEST SYSTEM . . . H . . PPPP . . 17DECB2 JMmP
12199 12200 FRCC. INCUCTOSYANS PLATES. PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP, . . . 30JUN8B2
12195 1224¢ INDLCTCSYN ELECTRGAICS . ERRRERRRESARESRREE KRR RSN AR RE . . 28JuLs2
12200 12210 DESIGN INDBLCTCSYNS . . . : PPPPPPP . . . 11AUG82
12210 12220 DES. TEL INTERFACE . . 3 . FERBEEE s e m e . 070CT82
12210 1223¢C PRCCURE MAT. . . . H . PPPPP . . . Q9SEPB2
12220 12z2¢ MFGs INTERFACE . . . H . Rl . 04NOV82
12230 12240 MFG. INDLCTCSYNS . . . H . PPPPPPPPPPPPPPP, . 24DECB2
12240 1225¢C TEST INDLCTOSYNS . . . : . . pPpP . 14JANS3
12250 ENCOZ2 INSTALL INCUCTGCSYNS . . . H . . «PP . 21JANB3

D1JANB2 0LAPRB2 0lJuLs2 oL0CT82 01JANB2 01APRS3



PROGRAM
PRUJECT

LEVEL

PRED
EVENT

12080
12022
12034
12196
1208¢
12199
12200
12034

DETAIL

SuUcCC
EVENT

1209¢
12034
1z20¢
12200
1209¢
12240
12210
1z16¢

NATICNAL RADIO ASTRONCM
ACTIVITY TIME

12¥ ANTENNA UPGRADING PRGJECT.

cyY. ACTIVITY
CD. CESCRIPTICN

CONTRACT CB MCC

CESIGN ELECTRCNICS PH 3
MAN DUMMY

FRCC., INCUCTOSYNS PLATES
MEASURt & TE3T SURFACE
INCUCTCSYN ELECTRONICS
CESIGN INCLCTCSYNS

BUILD ELECTRCANICS

TIME
EST

02.0
13.0
au00
2€.0
08.0
30.0
06.0
15.0

07JUN8B2 REPCRT CATE. 12M TELESCCPE PROJECT.

SLACK

PRIM.

14.5
4.2
4.2

.o
«0
21.0
0
6.3

SEC.

EARLY
START

A17MAY B2
AO2MAR82
01 JUN8B2
AZ4DECS8L
A1TMAYB2
AZ4DECSB1
30JUNS2
01JUN82

RVATORY

"k

REPORT

DATES
FINISH

31MAY82
a1JUNE2
01 JUN8B2
30JUN82
12JuL82
284uUL82
11AUGB2
15SEP82

12mo001
ANTO012

LATE
START

25AUG82
31MAR82
30JUNB2
24DECS81
1IMAY 82
26MAY82
30JUNB2
14JUL 82

DATES
FINISH

OGSEPB2
30JUNB2
30JUN82
30JUNB2
12JUL 82
24DEC82
11AUG82
280C782

SORTED

SCHED.

PAGEER)

RUN DATE 07JORB2

BY EXP.DATE
DEPT

DAW

Jrp

XX

JwF

JMP



